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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    CBC 2023 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 10 BERNARDO GUBERT -TECHSPEED 48 0 0 24 24 0

2 125 ÁLVARO MEDEIROS -KART MINI 45 3 3 22 22 1

3 77 JOÃO SARKIS -BRAVAR 38 10 7 20 18 0

4 11 VICENTE SILVA -THUNDER 36 12 2 16 20 0

5 29 MARINA BRANDAO -KART MINI 30 18 6 14 16 0

6 22 BENICIO LEAL -KART MINI 20 28 10 18 2 0

7 27 FABIO BIANCHI -KART MINI 20 28 0 10 10 0

8 21 LORENZO KUHN -KART MINI 18 30 2 4 14 0

9 95 NICOLAS RAITANI -KART MINI 12 36 6 12 0 0

10 18 ENZO MARTINS -BRAVAR 12 36 0 0 12 0

11 80 PIETRO SORBARA -KART MINI 10 38 2 6 4 0

12 7 LUIS COSTA -KART MINI 10 38 0 2 8 0

13 31 JOAO VICTOR -THUNDER 8 40 2 8 0 0

14 13 GUSTAVO TREVISAN -BRAVAR 7 41 1 1 6 0

15 111 MANOEL MARTINS -KART MINI 1 47 6 0 1 0

16 270 IGOR OHPIS -BRAVAR 0 48 1 0 0 0

17 112 RODRIGO GINATO -CONCEPT 0 48 0 0 0 0

18 5 ENRICO VERNIERI -KART MINI 0 48 0 0 0 0

19 57 JOAQUIM ANDRADE -THUNDER 0 48 0 0 0 0

Event Legend
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